
EXHIBIT “C” 

 

PAYMENT SCHEDULE 

 

The Clinician will invoice the County  

7/01/2022, 1 day @ $222.22 per day = $222.22 
7/04/2022-7/08/2022, 1 week @ $1,111.11 per week = $1,111.11 
7/11/2022-7/15/2022, 1 week @ $1,111.11 per week = $1,111.11 
7/18/2022-7/22/2022, 1 week @ $1,111.11 per week = $1,111.11 
7/25/2022-7/29/2022, 1 week @ $1,111.11 per week = $1,111.11 

for a total of $4,666.66 per the agreement. 
 


